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ACLA’s Diverse Team
Languages SpokenCounties

German - Kelsey - Rosalind - Marcela - Michelle - Melanie - Jacqueline - Paula



Acadia University 
Cape Breton University 

Crandall university  
Memorial University 

Mount Saint Vincent University 
Mount Allison

Sir Wilfred Laurier
St Francis Xavier 

University of New Brunswick 
University of Prince Edward Island 
Beta College of Tecnology, Ontario

CBBC 
NBCC 

   NSCC 
SAIT 

NSISP 

LunenburgLunenburg
Nova ScotiaNova Scotia
is our campus.is our campus.

ACLA Pathway Partners

Learn with Purpose, Experience Community



2010 2020 50+

Our History

Online SchoolFounded Countries

15 years 



In person classes

80+ students

2024

30+ 

Countries



Online classes

200+ students
 

Teachers in 8

provinces

AM - PM



What is one thing your school excels at in any of these categories:

Students connecting with each other
Students being part of the local community
Students learning about other cultures

Outside of the classroom?

Your turn



Engaging students
through

Community

Connection

Culture



Pen Pal Project
with Nova Scotia

Seniors



Second Story
Women’s Centre -
Lunenburg, Nova

Scotia



Men’s
Conversation

Club



South Shore
Public Libraries



Community
Activities



 Outcomes

Community

Connection

Culture

Belonging
Safety

Learn faster



Wrap Around Services for
Students



Friends - Community - Relax

Families



Homestay - Engagement



Student - Engagement



 Outcomes

Community

Community

Culture

Diversity
Inclusion
Economic



Online
Conversation

Clubs



230+
weeks 





Career 
Services

Webinars



 Outcomes

Community

Culture

Culture

Understanding
Awareness

Acceptantce



 Outcomes

Community

Regionial Impact

Culture

$5.0 Million annual
Support homestays

Tourism + $1.0 Million
Volunteers



What is 1 thing you want to try in 2025 with your school?

Outside of the classroom?

Your turn



Michelle Alcorn -Michelle Alcorn -
Michelle@StudyAtlantic.comMichelle@StudyAtlantic.com

Melanie Goode -Melanie Goode -
Melanie@StudyAtlantic.comMelanie@StudyAtlantic.com

Paula Cheal -Paula Cheal -
Paula@StudyAtlantic.comPaula@StudyAtlantic.com

Marcela Suazo -Marcela Suazo -
Marcela@StudyAtlantic.comMarcela@StudyAtlantic.com www.StudyAtlantic.comwww.StudyAtlantic.com



Thank you forThank you for
joining us today!joining us today!

 ACLA - Learn with Purpose, Experience Community


